Gesamt Startnr.

Platz
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ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2012 12.8. PRORast liz

318
380
378
381
69
307
386
56
207

Fahrer

Prem Michaela

Stampfl Bianca
Rossegger Jenifer
Wager Tamara

Haas Simone

Pavlicek Carina
Hinterplattner Stephanie
Fritz Denise

Huber Birgit

Verein

SRC-Austria
SRC-Austria
KHR Motorsport

KHR Motorsport

KHR Motorsport

Damenwertung
Fahrzeug Gesamtzeit
Best 2

Toyota Yaris Cup 02:06.840
Opel Kadett C 02:07.680
Opel Corsa S1600 02:08.600
VW Golf GTI 02:11.440
Peugeot 205 GTI 02:12.630
Toyota Celica 02:15.080
Mitsubishi Colt 02:18.350
Opel Calibra 02:18.510
Renault Clio Sport 02:33.720



